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TERM -II EXAMINATION 2025-26 SYLLABUS

CLASS-1I1
SUBJECT: ENGLISH
NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
PETALS OF ENGLISH 10 STORY OF ECHOES 76-80
11 ENCHANTED SHOES 87-90
12 KINDNESS 94-95
13 SECRETS OF MALLAKHAMB | 99-104
14 GREAT SPORTS 108-112
15 SPORTS DAY 116-117
APPLIED ENGLISH GRAMMAR 12 SIMPLE PRESENT TENSE 58-60
AND COMPOSITION 13 SIMPLE PAST TENSE 61-64
14 SIMPLE FUTURE TENSE 65-67
15 CAN,CANNOT,SHOULD,
SHOULDNOT 69-71
16 SHORT FORMS 72-74
17 ADVERBS 76-80
18 PREPOSITIONS 81-85
19 CONJUNCTIONS 87-89
20 INTERJECTIONS 91
21 VOCABULARY 93-105
MY SCHOOL PICNIC OR
PARAGRAPH WRITING woLr

SUBJECT: BENGALI

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER TOPIC PAGE
NO.
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SUBJECT: HINDI

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC
3yfae S areATer | 8 grdr & SgHTeT
9 STelcl 3T
10 T
11 RECIEIR e
12 IR ST
TEEY TTehoT 12 TATIATT U
14 32T FeersT
15 HATaX
17 39TSd IeITer
18 foreTehr
19 feaT, 718 3R R
20 IGEL]
21 ga-oldel
22 FEAT-dGT

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS.

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC
MATHEMATICS IN REAL 7 GEOMETRY
LIFE
8 SYMMETRY AND
PATTERNS
9 MEASUREMENT
10 MONEY
11 TIME
12 DATA HANDLING
BAMBOO TREE 6 PATTERNS
( REASONING)
7 EMBEDDED FIGURE
8 MIRROR IMAGES
9 NUMBERS
10 SERIES
11 AGE
12 COUNTING
GEOMETRICAL

SHAPES

PAGE NO.

55

62

69

74
81

63
70
75
82
85
88
91
94
99

PAGE
94-109

110-120

122-132

134-143
144-155

157-171
28-33

34 -40
41 - 48
50 -53
54 -59
60 -63
64 -68



NAME OF BOOK

AASOKA SCIENCE

NAME OF BOOK
WAYS OF THE WORLD

NAME OF BOOK

WISDOM TREK

SUBJECT: SCIENCE

CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

O 0 3 O D

SUN, MOON AND STARS

WEATHER AND SEASONS
THINGS IN OUR SURROUNDING

MATTER AND ITS STATE
SOIL
OUR ENVIRONMENT

SUBJECT: S.ST

CHAPTER NO. TOPIC

CHAPTER
NO.

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

9

11
12
13
14
15

16

INDIA: CULTURE AND HERITAGE

KOLKATA AND CHENNAI
HISTORY
EARLY HUMANS

GLOBE AND MAPS
OUR EARTH

OUR UNIVERSE

SUBJECT: G.K

TOPIC

OUR SOLAR SYSTEM

OUR PLANET -EARTH
CONTINENTS AND OCEANS
NATURAL DISASTERS
EARTHQUAKE
LOOKALIKES

YOUNG SOCIAL WORKERS
HAPPINESS

COMMUNITY HELPERS
BALL GAMES

WOMEN IN INDIAN SPORTS
FAMOUS INDIAN GAMES
TERMINOLOGY OF SPORTS
TROPHIES AND CUPS
WORLD OF SPORTS
TOURIST SPOTS

WORLD CULTURAL FESTIVALS

PAGE
86-94
95-105
106-113
114-121
122-131
132-139

PAGE
96-105

116- 122
123-128
129-136

137-143
144-149

150-158

PAGE

51
52
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68



SUBJECT: VALUE EDUCATION

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC PAGE NO.
SHAPING VALUES 6 EVERY GRAINS MATTERS 30
8 A POT OF WHEAT GRAINS 40
A KIND BUFFALO 45
10 THE LION AND THE CLEVER FOX 48
11 HOT HEAD UDAY 53

SUBJECT: COMPUTER

NAME OF BOOK CHAPTER NO. TOPIC PAGE
LEARNING ARC-3 5 PROBLEM SOLVING WITH 45-53
ROBOMIND
6 VISUAL CODING WITH 54-63
SCRATCH
7 INTRODUCTION TO WORD 64-72
PROCESSING
8 TUPITUBE MY FIRST 73-85
ANIMATION

SUBJECT: DRAWING

20 BUTTERFLY 22
21 AIR BALLOON 23
THINK ART 22 HOUSE 24
23 UFO 25
24 HORSE 26
25 TOUCAN 27
26 SHADY TREE 28
27 SUNSET 29
28 BIRD 30
29 PIGEON 31
30 TREE 32
31 CATERPILLAR 33
32 SCENERY 34
33 CHICK 35
34 GLASS 36
35 BE FRIENDS 37
36 X-MASS TREE 38
37 DUCKLING 39

38 CASTLE 40
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